DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

LOGISFLEET PTE LTD

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

FleetManager Version 5.0 - FleetManager Leasing Plan for 1 vehicle

Appointment Period

01 April 2021 to 31 March 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

01 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
FleetManager software subscription for 1 vehicle for
1 year.

Modules include:

(1) GPS tracking

(2) Trip history for 6 months
(3) Reporting & alerts

(4) Fuel Management

(5) Fleet Maintenance

RS NN

Hardware
Free leasing of Teltonika GPS Hardware.

Professional Services
Free installation of GPS hardware on vehicle

Training
Free online training using zoom or google meet

Others
Not Applicable

Per Vehicle

Per Device

Per Setup

Per session

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Total

$

480.00

$ 480.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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